
Conejo Disc Golf Pro/Am
7/2/2017 # of players xx 86

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MPO 1 Steven Rico 4666 44 46 90
MPO 2 Connor Hanrahan 58857 49 46 95
MPO 3 Eli Grijalva 89539 50 47 97
MPO 4 Ethan Wellin 28804 50 48 98 1009 5 5 9 19
MPO 5 Gabriel Mirizio 60358 50 53 103
MPO 6 Matthew Paul 42639 55 49 104 823 5 5 7 17
MPO 6 David Super Bretado 26981 54 50 104 1058 5 5 7 17
MPO 8 Freddie Sotelo 7445 52 54 106
MPO 8 Noah Jackson 63497 50 56 106
MPO 10 Seth Gregory 70141 54 54 108
MPO 11 Connor Wright 57322 56 53 109
MPO 12 Ben Hahn 0 57 53 110
MPO 13 Austin Poepke 0 59 73 132

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MPM 1 Richard Ewald 52674 52 51 103 936 5 5 4 1 15
MPM 2 Ken McKelvey 0 52 53 105
MPM 3 Noah Zeller 61969 62 49 111 2017 5 5 2 12
MPM 4 Jack Crowel 0 55 57 112
MPM 5 Scott Sproule 11761 61 57 118 2030 5 5 0 10

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MPG 1 Marcus Cisneros 2046 53 52 105 94 5 5 8 1 19
MPG 2 Rick Hoffa 22918 56 50 106 769 5 5 7 17
MPG 3 Hugh Montgomery III 16729 55 52 107
MPG 4 Roch Bordenave 53712 56 54 110
MPG 4 Lawrence Halili 19261 55 55 110
MPG 6 Mike Byrne 3584 57 63 120 19 5 5 3 13
MPG 7 Jerry Goff 2431 57 65 122
MPG 8 Tom Ulibarri 61427 62 61 123 1077 5 5 1 11
MPG 9 Dennis Bohanan 5571 62 999 DNF

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MA1 1 Martin Padilla 90783 54 52 106 483 5 5 10 1 21
MA1 2 Scott Smith 85000 58 52 110
MA1 3 Chris Prouse 71171 57 55 112
MA1 3 Kevin Estes 69300 56 56 112
MA1 5 Matt Meade 0 63 52 115
MA1 6 Matthew Clark 75298 61 57 118
MA1 6 Brian Newmark 41338 59 59 118
MA1 8 Miguel Ortiz 84744 62 59 121
MA1 8 Grant Hirsch 60274 60 61 121
MA1 10 Chance Sugarman 73424 65 57 122
MA1 11 Ashley C 0 64 62 126

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

FA1 1 Anya Singer 89680 66 66 132



Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MM1 1 Mark Hauser 13459 51 54 105 233 5 5 8 1 19
MM1 2 Chuck Powell 21235 55 55 110 333 5 5 7 17
MM1 3 Lawson Williams 47686 56 56 112
MM1 4 Manny Yos Castro 26418 59 58 117
MM1 5 Dino Arellano 67483 63 55 118 2139 5 5 4 14
MM1 5 Keith Wolter 71168 59 59 118
MM1 5 Wing Ko 42650 58 60 118 836 5 5 4 14
MM1 8 Brandon Val Verde 42330 64 58 122
MM1 9 Derek Monteverdi 27929 68 55 123 1031 5 5 0 10

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MG1 1 Kevin Starr 85749 68 65 133

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MS1 1 Spence Stevens 47078 65 61 126 897 5 5 3 1 14
MS1 2 Dennis Kaloi 64227 64 64 128
MS1 3 Mike Ventress 38306 70 66 136 751 5 5 1 11
MS1 4 Ben Griffes 69005 73 72 145

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MA2 1 Anthony Krzywicki 44443 55 56 111 99999 5 5 10 1 21
MA2 2 Steve Coryell 70914 62 51 113
MA2 3 Chuck Borquez 62318 57 61 118 1048 5 5 8 18
MA2 4 Adam Hirsch 70277 59 62 121 2085 5 5 7 17
MA2 4 James Pounds 91020 58 63 121
MA2 6 Blaine West 84999 56 66 122
MA2 7 Michael Slager 90776 66 61 127 2188 5 5 4 14
MA2 7 Cliff Palmer 0 65 62 127
MA2 9 David Torres 77732 67 62 129 2088 5 5 2 12
MA2 10 Connor Crawford 96351 70 68 138
MA2 10 Michael Costello 0 68 70 138

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

FA2 1 Stephanie Zimmerman 0 67 68 135
FA2 2 Caroline Murrey Bretado 79061 76 72 148
FA2 3 Stephanie Rosdahl 23456 80 85 165

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MA3 1 Dwayne Big D Allen 40962 60 60 120 783 5 5 12 1 23
MA3 2 Ron Holeman 0 66 57 123
MA3 2 Keaton Elam 83438 63 60 123
MA3 2 Douglas Harrell 85736 60 63 123
MA3 5 Danny Angel 92560 62 62 124
MA3 5 Andy Martinez 88933 60 64 124
MA3 7 Jeff Barber 56899 64 61 125 892 5 5 6 16
MA3 7 George Carter 90663 60 65 125 2198 5 5 6 16
MA3 9 Kaos Henry 62353 62 64 126
MA3 10 Tyler Wood 0 66 61 127
MA3 11 Jeff Harris 68623 62 68 130 2001 5 5 2 12
MA3 12 Gilbert Rabago 31098 71 63 134 570 5 5 1 11
MA3 13 Timothy Rosdahl 62664 67 69 136



Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
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Points

FA3 1 Tammy Mellein 97184 78 81 159
FA3 2 Jenise Serres 0 78 83 161

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MA4 1 Sean No Name Prewitt 80856 65 72 137 2114 5 5 3 1 14
MA4 2 Bill Ashe 32243 71 69 140 603 5 5 2 12
MA4 3 Jeremiah Williams 0 75 74 149
MA4 4 Paul Deffenbaugh 91116 84 999 DNF 2217 0


